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Tracer Strong

OO0 o

electronics
elektronika

on/off
Dali
Casambi

120

optics
optyka

18 18°
36 36°
60 60°

code luminaire nominal luminous flux
kod power strumien z oprawy
Znamionowa moc
oprawy

2033.02ELC 32w 3539Im
2033.03ELC 32W 3686lm
2033.04ELC 32W 3840lm
2034.02ELC 32W 3539Im
2034.03ELC 32w 3686Im
2034.04ELC 32W 3840lm

track 230V/szynoprzewdd 230V

70
180 ‘
i 140
40 90 145

colour temperature
temperatura
barwowa

2700K
3000K
4000K
2700K
3000K
4000K

@. LIRALIGHTING"

Enjoy Our Light

on request

na zapytanie
mounting type
rodzaj montazu

luminaire efficacy
skuteczno$¢ oprawy

120Im/W track 230V
120lm/W track 230V
120Im/W track 230V
120Im/W surface/nastropowy
120Im/W surface/nastropowy
120Im/W surface/nastropowy

surface mounted/montaz nastropowy

100
210 ‘
140
145
finishes
wykonczenia
03
white black
biaty czarny
tracks/accessories

szynoprzewody/akcesoria 2220





